
# Name Year University Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total Rank

1 PRIDANNIKOVA Daria 2002 RUS Lesgaft National State University of Physical Education, St. Petersburg №1 34,500 34,600 33,850 34,150 137,100 1

2 TKACHUK Arina 2000 RUS Kuban State University of Physical Education, Sport and Tourism 34,800 34,300 32,550 33,450 135,100 2

3 GUZENKOVA Anastasiia 2002 RUS Lesgaft National State University of Physical Education, St. Petersburg №1 34,900 34,000 31,100 34,150 134,150 3

4 POBEDUSHKINA Mariia 2002 RUS Russian  University of  Sport "GTSOLIFK" 34,500 32,900 32,500 33,100 133,000 4

5 PERFILEVA Alina 2003 RUS Siberian State University of Physical Culture and Sport 32,050 32,400 32,450 35,100 132,000 5

6 TELYATNIKOVA Kristina 2003 RUS Russian  University of  Sport "GTSOLIFK" 34,850 33,250 31,100 32,000 131,200 6

7 OLIFIRENKO Nina 2005 RUS Lesgaft National State University of Physical Education, St. Petersburg №1 32,550 32,650 31,550 31,450 128,200 7

8 STRASHKO Anna 2003 RUS Lesgaft National State University of Physical Education, St. Petersburg №2 32,300 30,750 33,050 32,050 128,150 8

9 ZHAO Yue 2004 CHN Chengdu Sport University 30,200 31,250 30,750 30,150 122,350 9

10 SOKOLOVA Anna 2002 RUS Lesgaft National State University of Physical Education, St. Petersburg №2 30,350 31,400 28,700 31,750 122,200 10

11 SARGSYAN Silva 2002 ARM Lesgaft National State University of Physical Education, St. Petersburg №2 29,750 31,400 30,550 30,450 122,150 11

12 SEMIRENKO Dana 2004 RUS Lesgaft National State University of Physical Education, St. Petersburg 32,250 30,850 29,750 28,950 121,800 12

13 BAILENOVA Dilnaz 2004 KAZ Kazakh Academy of Sport and Tourism 30,200 28,650 29,500 29,450 117,800 13

14 ABDURAUFOVA  Khurshidabonu 2003 UZB Uzbek State University of Physical Culture and Sport 29,850 29,900 27,150 30,350 117,250 14

15 AKHMEDOVA Asal 2004 UZB Uzbek State University of Physical Culture and Sport 30,150 27,050 30,150 29,750 117,100 15

16 FERNANDEZ PARRA Sophia Isabela 2005 VEN Universidad Central de Venezuela 31,700 27,850 29,100 26,550 115,200 16

17 SAZONOVA Mariia 2003 RUS Astrakhan State University 28,650 29,000 29,000 28,050 114,700 17
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18 OZTYURK Adelya 2003 RUS Russian  University of  Sport "GTSOLIFK" 26,800 28,250 26,150 25,550 106,750 18

19 IVANOVA Daria 2000 RUS Kuban State University of Physical Education, Sport and Tourism 28,100 25,250 26,000 24,900 104,250 19

20 ZAYTSEVA Elizaveta 2005 RUS Kuban State University of Physical Education, Sport and Tourism 26,800 25,350 25,750 26,100 104,000 20

21 KIKIMOVA Sabina 2004 KAZ Kazakh Academy of Sport and Tourism 26,300 25,800 24,500 26,350 102,950 21

22 ANDREEVA Darya 2004 RUS Volga Region State University of Physical Culture, Sport and Tourism 27,450 24,850 25,200 25,000 102,500 22

23 PARAKHATOVA  Ameliya 2003 UZB Berdakh Karakalpak State University 26,350 23,150 23,650 26,150 99,300 23

24 SILANTEVA Viktoriia 2005 RUS Volga Region State University of Physical Culture, Sport and Tourism 21,400 26,550 25,400 24,650 98,000 24

25 MIRANDA DOMINGUEZ Keyla 2004 CUB University of Physical Culture and Sports Sciences 22,450 26,400 22,000 24,950 95,800 25

26 IBADULLAEVA Liliya 2004 UZB Uzbek State University of Physical Culture and Sport 23,200 24,600 24,050 23,350 95,200 26

27 KULAGINA Olga 2001 RUS M.V. Lomonosov Moscow State University 23,400 24,600 22,650 22,850 93,500 27

28 KIRDIANOVA Anna 2001 RUS St. Petersburg State Transport University 23,350 25,200 23,350 19,950 91,850 28

29 ENKHTUVSHIN Enkhdalai 2003 MGL Mongolian University of Science and Technology 24,250 21,650 20,900 23,150 89,950 29

30 KOLBANTSEVA  Anzhelika 2004 RUS St. Petersburg State Transport University 23,100 23,400 22,500 20,850 89,850 30

31 OKAMOTO Mikako Regina 2004 RUS Volga Region State University of Physical Culture, Sport and Tourism 21,350 24,950 19,900 22,550 88,750 31

32 GANBOLD Maral 2004 MGL Mongolian University of Science and Technology 21,300 23,250 21,000 23,150 88,700 32

33 FILIMONOVA Aleksandra 2004 RUS M.V. Lomonosov Moscow State University 21,150 22,950 22,050 21,800 87,950 33

34 GORSHKOVA Mariia 2004 RSO A.A. Tibilov South Ossetian State University 19,100 19,850 16,400 18,450 73,800 34

35 GARIKIPATI Ananya 2003 IND Jawaharlal Nehru Architecture and Fine Arts University 19,200 16,950 16,600 18,600 71,350 35

36 MALIVUK   Jovana 2002 SRB University of Novi Sad 17,000 19,450 14,150 12,850 63,450 36

                            Head judge _________________________________ NIKOLAEVA Marina
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Team Year Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total Rank

399,450 1

PRIDANNIKOVA Daria 2002 34,500 34,600 33,850 34,150 137,100
GUZENKOVA Anastasiia 2002 34,900 34,000 31,100 34,150 134,150
OLIFIRENKO Nina 2005 32,550 32,650 31,550 31,450 128,200

370,950 2

POBEDUSHKINA Mariia 2002 34,500 32,900 32,500 33,100 133,000
TELYATNIKOVA Kristina 2003 34,850 33,250 31,100 32,000 131,200
OZTYURK Adelya 2003 26,800 28,250 26,150 25,550 106,750

343,350 3

TKACHUK Arina 2000 34,800 34,300 32,550 33,450 135,100
IVANOVA Daria 2000 28,100 25,250 26,000 24,900 104,250
ZAYTSEVA Elizaveta 2005 26,800 25,350 25,750 26,100 104,000

329,550 4

ABDURAUFOVA  Khurshidabonu 2003 29,850 29,900 27,150 30,350 117,250
AKHMEDOVA Asal 2004 30,150 27,050 30,150 29,750 117,100
IBADULLAEVA Liliya 2004 23,200 24,600 24,050 23,350 95,200

Индивидуальная программа

Индивидуальная программа
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Russian  University of  Sport "GTSOLIFK"



289,250 5

ANDREEVA Darya 2004 27,450 24,850 25,200 25,000 102,500
SILANTEVA Viktoriia 2005 21,400 26,550 25,400 24,650 98,000
OKAMOTO Mikako Regina 2004 21,350 24,950 19,900 22,550 88,750

Head judge _________________________________ NIKOLAEVA Marina

Индивидуальная программа
Volga Region State University of Physical Culture, Sport and Tourism5




